[NC-BX-0724-99] BMW X5 xDrive40i (2024)
view at weltcar.com
Calll us
Visualization
Details
Exterior  Carbonblack Metallic
Interior Black
VIN WBA21EU0809W4****
Description
General Information
1CB: CO2 Content
1CE: Recuperation System
1DF: Exhaust Emissions Standard EU6d
1MA: M Sport Exhaust System
1XN: 21" M Light Alloy Wheels Y-Spoke 741M Bicolor with Mixed Tires and Run-Flat
Properties
EU Specific Additional Equipment
230: EU Specific Additional Equipment
258: Runflat Tires
Transmission and Suspension
2NH: M Sport Brake
2PA: Locking Wheel Bolts
2TB: Sport Automatic Transmission
2VB: Tyre Pressure Indicator
2VF: Adaptive M Suspension
2VH: Integral Active Steering
Comfort and Convenience
302: Alarm System
320: Model Designation Deletion
322: Comfort Access System
323: Soft Close Automatic System for Doors
337: M Sport Package
33B: M Sport Package Pro
3AC: Trailer Tow Hitch
3DN: BMW Kidney Grille Iconic Glow
3KA: Acoustic Comfort Glazing
3MC: Individual Roof Rails High-Gloss Shadow Line
3MF: BMW Individual Shadowline Lights
Interior Features
402: Panorama Glass Roof
413: Luggage Compartment Net
417: Roller Sunblind, Rear Side Windows
418: Luggage Compartment Package
420: Sun Protection Glazing
423: Floor Mats, Velour
428: Warning Triangle
44A: Temperature-Adjustable Cup Holders
453: Active Seat Ventilation, Front
Comfort Features
4FL: Travel & Comfort System
4GQ: M Seat Belts
4HA: Seat Heating Front And Rear
4HB: Heat Comfort Package Front
4MA: Multifunction Seats for Driver And Passenger
4MC: Interior Trim Finishers Carbon Fibre
Climate Control and Air Quality
4NB: Automatic Air Conditioning 4-Zone Control
4NM: Ambient Air Package
Exterior and Lighting
4T8: Expanded Exterior Mirror Package
4UR: Ambient Light
548: Speedometer With Kilometer Reading
552: Adaptive LED Headlight
5AC: Automatic High-Beam Headlights Control
Safety and Assistance Systems
5AL: Active Protection
5AU: Driving Assistant Professional
5AV: Active Guard
5AX: Highway Assistant
5DW: Parking Assistant Professional
Entertainment and Communication
654: DAB Tuner
688: Harman/Kardon Surround Sound System
6AE: Teleservices
6AF: Legal Emergency Call
6AK: ConnectedDrive Services
6C4: ConnectedPackage Professional
6NX: Wireless Charging Tray
6PA: Personal eSIM 5G
6U3: BMW Live Cockpit Professional
6U8: BMW Gesture Control
Steering and Packages
710: M Leather Steering Wheel
715: M Aerodynamics Package
760: Individual High-Gloss Satin Chrome
775: Individual Roof-Lining Anthracite
Additional Specifications
7LK: Travel Package
7M9: BMW Individual High-Gloss Shadowline Exterior Trim With Extended Features
7R7: Innovation Package
7RS: Comfort Package
801: Germany Version
851: Language Version German
879: German / On-Board Documentation
8KA: Oil Service Interval 30,000 Km/24 Months
8R3: Winter Light-Alloy Wheels
8R9: Refrigerant
8TF: Active Protection For Pedestrians
925: Shipping Protection Package
981: Comfort Plus Package
*Vehicle specifications and configurations may vary slightly due to potential discrepancies in the description. 17-06-2025 04:06